S'l' 'I'E CROSS COUNTRY 2019
IAA

[ ANGIRLSIATEAMIRESULTS

TEAM OVERALL PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP S5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 TIME SPREAD
1 Redmond 86 9 10 18 21 69 81 148 19:29.0 01:.01
2 Camas 107 12 27 31 35 40 63 87 19:14.3 00:35
3 Tahoma 113 17 22 30 38 50 59 73 19:14.1 00:33
4 Eastlake 144 13 28 42 44 82 96 098 19:29.9 01:11
5 Lewis And Clark 162 14 26 52 71 78 19:18.8 01:05
6 Glacier Peak 172 4 8 47 85 117 122 157 20:18.4 02:04
7 Bellarmine Prep 181 16 23 24 97 108 110 124 19:45.1 01:32
8 Richland 198 2 68 70 77 90 107 147 19:57.0 01:39
9 Lake Stevens 240 19 33 86 93 129 136 137 20:10.9 02:03
10 Emerald Ridge 281 3 20 84 151 152 153 155 21:06.3 04:08
11 Thomas Jefferson 285 45 57 99 112 123 130 140 20:21.1 01:23
12 Eisenhower 291 48 76 79 115 128 134 142 20:24.4 01:35
13 Wenatchee 300 54 65 103 113 125 138 146 20:30.9 01:21
14 South Kitsap 318 61 62 100 121 143 144 156 20:56.6 01:48
15 Skyview 323 5 74 131 139 141 145 149 20:44.9 02:50
16 Rogers (Puyallup) 373 92 105 109 133 135 150 154 21:05.1 01:06
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TETE

Score

13
16
44
53

101
86

Score
12
17
23
27
34
38
47

113

Score
10
20
35
46
51

162

Redmond

Name
HARGREAVES, Lili
CONNOLLY, Chloe
DAHL, Sophia

TAO, Zephyr
PETRBOKOVA, Anna
LEHR, Lauren
GORMLEY, Joanna

Tahoma

Name

BARNHART, Theresa
MARTINEZ, Faith
NAU, Anika
AGUILAR, Sage
BRADY, Lulu
MEEHAN, Brooklyn
SANDERS, Sara

Lewis And Clark
Name

DAVIS, lla

BURNS, Bridget
THRONSON, Audrey
BUTLER, Lindsay
BUTLER, Naomi

CROSS COUNTRY 2019

Grade
11
11
9
12
10
12
10

Top 5 Average

Grade
10
10
9
10
11
11
9
Top 5 Average

Grade
12
10

12
11

Top 5 Average

Copyright (c) 2019 GC Racing, LLC

Time
18:36.60
18:37.20
18:50.00
18:55.40
19:37.20
19:50.10
21:56.80
18:55.3

Time
18:49.40
18:56.80
19:04.30
19:11.80
19:22.60
19:33.30
19:40.70
19:05.0

Time
18:41.80
18:59.90
19:26.40
19:38.70
19:47.20

19:18.8
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Score

21
24
26
28
41
58
107

Score

22
29
30
54
62
64
144

Score
3
5
32
56
76
78
110
172

Ger

RACING 2019

Camas

Name

JENKINS, Halle
FLOLO, Katelyn
BUZZELL, Gracie
MOCK, Camryn
DISTANTE, Bella
MCKINSTRY, Ashley
ASHCRAFT, Aspen

Eastlake
Name

VAN VALKENBURG, Emily

HAGWELL, Ava
ALLEN, Nyah
FLINDT, Alyssa
MATHRAWALA, Ariya
WOLF, Claudia
LOTZKAR, Ashley

Glacier Peak

Name

STRATTON, Aviry
PALMER, Alexis
ARDRY, Lindsay
YOUNG, Riley
WATKINS, Madeline
DOWNS, Lillian
WALDO, Marin

Grade Time

12 18:38.10

10  19:03.30

9 19:05.00

11 19:09.60

11 19:12.80

11 19:34.90

12 19:56.10

Top 5 Average 19:01.8
Grade Time

10 18:39.30

9 19:03.40

10  19:17.40

9 19:18.90

10  19:50.20

10  20:08.40

10  20:11.70

Top 5 Average 19:13.8
Grade Time

12 18:26.70

12 18:34.90

12 19:20.60

10 19:54.70

12 20:30.60

11 20:41.70

10  24:39.70

Top 5 Average 19:21.5
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TETE

Score
11
18
19
63
70
72
80

181

Score
14
25
57
61
83
89
90

240

Score
31
37
65
73
79
84
93

285

Bellarmine Prep

CROSS COUNTRY 2019

Name Grade
BORSHEIM, Ella 10
STEVENSON, Josephine 9
BOLY, Bridget 12
VERTETIS, Mary 10
LEWIS, Lauren 10
TAMURIAN, Kelen 10
SPELLACY, Antonia 10
Top 5 Average
Lake Stevens
Name Grade
REECK, Ashley 10
OWEN, Emma 11
EDENS, Ella 9
HILL, Abigail 12
O'MALLEY, Katelin 11
FARLER, Shelby 10
ABELS, Kira 12
Top 5 Average
Thomas Jefferson
Name Grade
RIORDAN, Kathleen 11
SAUCEDQO, Alisha 11
PEREZ, Mayela 12
HOLDEN, Amy 12
MURRAY, Alyssa 12
JUNG, Julia 9
WOLF, Bailey 11
Top 5 Average
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Time
18:46.40
18:57.20
18:57.20
20:09.50
20:18.20
20:20.40
20:46.90
19:25.7

Time
18:52.60
19:07.80
19:55.60
20:03.60
20:55.90
21:08.90
21:11.90
19:47.1

Time
19:20.50
19:30.50
20:12.40
20:25.30
20:43.70
20:58.10
21:17.30
20:02.5
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GG

Score

Score

Score

e
-
&

1
43
45
50
59
69
100

198

2
15
55
104
105
106
108
281

33
49
52
75
82
87
95
291

RACING 2019

Richland
Name Grade Time
RUZAUSKAS, Natalie 10 18:22.10
SUMMERS, Emma 11 19:37.20
FETROW, Sophia 12 19:37.30
FUNDAK, Andrijana 11 19:47.00
WILLIAMS, Isabella 11 20:01.10
WOLFF, Tylar 9 20:17.90
CARR, Madilynn 11 21:56.20
Top 5 Average 19:28.9
Emerald Ridge
Name Grade Time
SLICHKO, Roz 11 18:22.20
WELLS, Emily 11 18:52.60
SCHEERER, Hannah 12 19:54.30
LEONARD, Grace 9 22:05.60
HOVDE, Kacy 10  22:30.60
CLUCKEY, Madelyne 9 22:43.70
CAZARAS-BLAS, Jacqueline 11 23:14.80
Top 5 Average 20:21.1
Eisenhower
Name Grade Time
REYES, Ciera 10 19:20.80
ARIAS CHAVEZ, Alyssa 10 19:46.30
HILTON, Hannah 10 19:48.90
SERENO, Minelly 12 20:29.70
MIRAMONTES, Paris 10  20:55.70
NUTTING, Haven 12 21:07.70
MICKELSON, Kara 10 21:21.60
Top 5 Average 20:04.3
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Wenatchee
Score Name Grade
36 GROSDIDIER, Tatum 9
42 WHITE, Mckenna 11
67 SANFORD, Kristen 12
74 KIESZ, Ava 9
81 NORLAND, Kara 9
91 TCHITCHKAN, Lisa 12
99 FISCHER, Leila 12
300 Top 5 Average
Skyview
Score Name Grade
4  WILLIAMS, Samantha 10
48 ABBRUZZESE, Phoebe 10
85 LUTHER, Maia 12
92 NORTON, Emily 12
94  CLINK, Molly 11
98 YAJKO, Allison 12
102 CHRISTENSEN, Kylie 9
323

TETE

CROSS COUNTRY 2019

Time
19:29.30
19:35.30
20:14.40
20:25.30
20:49.90
21:12.50
21:49.80
20:06.8

Time
18:29.40
19:41.00
20:58.20
21:12.90
21:19.20
21:35.80
21:58.10

Top 5 Average 20:20.1
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GG

Score

Score

e
-
&

39
40
66
77
96
97
109
318

60
68
71
86
88
103
107
373

RACING 2019

South Kitsap

Name Grade Time
SCIOCCHETTI, Ashley 10 19:34.10
COLLINS-WINN, Evelyn 11 19:34.50
SIMMONS, Sequoia 12 20:12.60
CARROLL, Mia 11 20:41.40
CRANE, Marissa 10  21:22.00
MCCREA, Alena 12 21:28.40
CRANE, Samantha 11 23:43.40
Top 5 Average 20:16.9
Rogers (Puyallup)
Name Grade Time
JEPSEN, Eleanor 9 20:02.40
ATKINS, Abigail 10  20:15.90
DEBOER, Olivia 9 20:20.30
DEBOER, Isabel 9 21:01.50
MORRISON, Jada 12 21:08.30
SMITH, Violet 11 21:59.10
LUCAS, Kayla 9 22:48.30
Top 5 Average 20:33.7
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CROSS COUNTRY 2019

AN\ RS o NEVEUNL RIEEVIGS

FINISH 1-MILE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE | 2-MILE | FINISH
PLACE PTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GR TIME | PLACE | TIME | PLACE TIME
1 1818 DAVID SMITH, Julia Issaquah 11 | 05:24.2 1 11:07.0 1 17:26.20
2 1 1932 RUZAUSKAS, Natalie Richland 10 | 05:42.1 5 11:46.3 2 18:22.10
3 2 1889 SLICHKO, Roz Emerald Ridge 11 | 05:53.8 34 11:58.3 12 18:22.20
4 3 1897 STRATTON, Aviry Glacier Peak 12 | 05:42.4 7 11:47.0 4 18:26.70
5 4 1952 WILLIAMS, Samantha Skyview 10 | 05:45.9 11 11:48.6 7 18:29.40
6 1802 MUNETON, Jasmin Auburn Riverside 11 05:41.3 4 11:54.7 10 18:30.40
7 1841 FULLER, Aayiana University 12 | 05:46.5 12 11:59.2 17 18:32.10
8 1896 PALMER, Alexis Glacier Peak 12 05:36.9 3 11:52.2 9 18:34.90
9 1920 HARGREAVES, Lili Redmond 11 | 05:47.7 14 11:58.8 15 18:36.60
10 7 1919 CONNOLLY, Chloe Redmond 11 | 05:48.7 15 11:58.4 14 18:37.20
11 1805 LY, Kerstin Bothell 12 | 05:45.2 10 11:49.2 8 18:37.60
12 8 1859 JENKINS, Halle Camas 12 | 05:43.0 8 11:55.5 11 18:38.10
13 9 1873 VAN VALKENBURG, Emily Eastlake 10 | 05:46.7 13 11:46.5 3 18:39.30
14 10 1911 DAVIS, lla Lewis And Clark 12 | 05:51.5 21 11:58.9 16 18:41.80
15 1820 ARCEO, Emma Kamiak 10 | 05:45.0 9 11:59.7 18 18:44.70
16 11 1849 BORSHEIM, Ella Bellarmine Prep 10 05:33.0 2 11:48.5 6 18:46.40
17 12 1965 BARNHART, Theresa Tahoma 10 | 05:53.3 31 12:01.2 20 18:49.40
18 13 1924 DAHL, Sophia Redmond 9 05:48.9 16 12:00.5 19 18:50.00
19 14 1900 REECK, Ashley Lake Stevens 10 | 05:52.2 23 12:04.6 24 18:52.60
20 15 1891 WELLS, Emily Emerald Ridge 11 | 05:57.4 53 12:04.0 22 18:52.60
21 16 1923 TAO, Zephyr Redmond 12 | 05:58.8 64 12:16.5 38 18:55.40
22 17 1968 MARTINEZ, Faith Tahoma 10 | 05:51.2 20 12:03.9 21 18:56.80
23 18 1854 STEVENSON, Josephine Bellarmine Prep 9 05:55.7 43 12:11.0 32 18:57.20
24 19 1848 BOLY, Bridget Bellarmine Prep 12 | 05:55.4 40 12:10.9 31 18:57.20
25 1847 O'HARA, Nell Woodinville 10 | 05:57.7 55 12:13.0 36 18:57.40
26 20 1909 BURNS, Bridget Lewis And Clark 9 05:54.8 35 12:10.4 30 18:59.90
27 21 1858 FLOLO, Katelyn Camas 10 | 05:50.6 18 12:05.9 25 19:03.30
28 22 1868 HAGWELL, Ava Eastlake 9 05:49.5 17 12:04.5 23 19:03.40
29 1804 LOPEZ, Monserrat Bothell 11 05:56.4 45 12:10.2 29 19:04.20
30 23 1970 NAU, Anika Tahoma 9 05:53.0 28 12:10.1 27 19:04.30
31 24 1860 BUZZELL, Gracie Camas 9 05:53.2 29 12:12.4 35 19:05.00
32 1826 TRIVETT, Tryggve Monroe 9 05:52.8 27 12:13.2 37 19:05.80
33 25 1902 OWEN, Emma Lake Stevens 11 05:52.3 24 12:10.1 27 19:07.80
34 1838 SAFLEY, Lisa Todd Beamer 11 | 05:51.7 22 12:06.0 26 19:08.70
35 26 1864 MOCK, Camryn Camas 11 | 05:52.7 25 12:12.2 34 19:09.60
36 2030 NELSON, Ella Walla Walla 11 | 05:42.3 6 11:47.7 5 19:10.20
37 1836 LEGALLO, Claire Sumner 10 | 05:54.8 36 12:18.6 43 19:11.70
38 27 1964 AGUILAR, Sage Tahoma 10 | 05:53.6 33 12:17.2 39 19:11.80
39 1834 CROCKER, Mia Skyline 12 | 06:02.5 79 12:20.1 47 19:12.00
40 28 1863 DISTANTE, Bella Camas 11 | 05:53.5 32 12:11.8 33 19:12.80
41 1823 PARKER, Alanna Mead 10 | 05:57.3 51 12:17.5 40 19:13.70
42 29 1866 ALLEN, Nyah Eastlake 10 | 05:58.1 60 12:20.7 50 19:17.40
43 1846 LEE, Elyn Woodinville 11 | 05:57.7 56 12:17.9 41 19:18.70
44 30 1867 FLINDT, Alyssa Eastlake 9 05:55.5 41 12:19.9 45 19:18.90
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CROSS COUNTRY 2019

AN\ RS o NEVEUNL RIEEVIGS

FINISH 1-MILE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE | 2-MILE | FINISH
PLACE PTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GR TIME PLACE | TIME PLACE TIME
45 31 1977 RIORDAN, Kathleen Thomas Jefferson 11 06:00.5 71 12:18.2 42 19:20.50
46 1816 SEWELL, Sarah Henry Jackson 11 05:55.6 42 12:21.5 51 19:20.60
47 32 1894 ARDRY, Lindsay Glacier Peak 12 05:55.9 44 12:20.1 48 19:20.60
48 33 1882 REYES, Ciera Eisenhower 10 05:58.4 62 12:29.3 67 19:20.80
49 1819 HANSON, Darwin Issaquah 10 06:03.1 81 12:27.8 62 19:22.30
50 34 1966 BRADY, Lulu Tahoma 11 05:56.4 46 12:19.2 44 19:22.60
51 1991 TOILLION, Annalise Joel Ferris 10 05:57.9 58 12:25.9 55 19:25.90
52 35 1914 THRONSON, Audrey Lewis And Clark 10 05:59.2 65 12:26.4 57 19:26.40
53 1811 PUZON, Natasha Enumclaw 12 06:05.9 87 12:28.6 64 19:26.50
54 36 1983 GROSDIDIER, Tatum Wenatchee 9 05:50.8 19 12:20.2 49 19:29.30
55 1832 RIGGS, Kate Olympia 12 06:01.6 75 12:30.6 71 19:29.40
56 1835 TASKY, Anna Skyline 9 06:02.8 80 12:28.7 65 19:30.30
57 37 1978 SAUCEDO, Alisha Thomas Jefferson 11 06:00.4 70 12:25.6 54 19:30.50
58 1801 CHRISTENSEN, Renelle A.C. Davis 12 05:58.4 63 12:30.0 70 19:32.90
59 38 1969 MEEHAN, Brooklyn Tahoma 11 06:01.4 74 12:32.1 75 19:33.30
60 1827 COOPER, Mikayla Moses Lake 12 05:55.2 39 12:26.4 56 19:34.00
61 39 1961 SCIOCCHETTI, Ashley South Kitsap 10 06:03.9 83 12:27.9 63 19:34.10
62 40 1955 COLLINS-WINN, Evelyn South Kitsap 11 05:58.2 61 12:27.8 61 19:34.50
63 41 1861 MCKINSTRY, Ashley Camas 11 05:52.7 25 12:22.0 52 19:34.90
64 1807 PECHA, Sarah Central Valley 11 05:56.6 47 12:29.4 68 19:35.10
65 42 1989 WHITE, Mckenna Wenatchee 11 06:01.2 73 12:34.7 77 19:35.30
66 1833 CALDWELL, Veronica Puyallup 12 05:59.4 67 12:24.3 53 19:35.50
67 1813 KELLER, Kendra Hanford 12 05:57.1 49 12:31.4 74 19:35.60
68 43 1933 SUMMERS, Emma Richland 11 05:55.0 37 12:26.6 58 19:37.20
69 44 1926 PETRBOKOVA, Anna Redmond 10 06:07.2 96 12:38.3 82 19:37.20
70 45 1929 FETROW, Sophia Richland 12 06:06.3 91 12:36.8 80 19:37.30
71 46 1910 BUTLER, Lindsay Lewis And Clark 12 05:59.7 69 12:31.2 73 19:38.70
72 1814 MCCLUSKEY, Elizabeth Hanford 10 05:56.7 48 12:27.6 59 19:40.40
73 47 1971 SANDERS, Sara Tahoma 9 05:57.2 50 12:35.4 79 19:40.70
74 48 1945 ABBRUZZESE, Phoebe Skyview 10 06:08.0 98 12:39.2 85 19:41.00
75 1845 FETZER, Lilly West Valley (Yakima) 12 06:12.4 112 12:49.6 99 19:44.10
76 49 1875 ARIAS CHAVEZ, Alyssa Eisenhower 10 05:55.2 38 12:27.7 60 19:46.30
77 50 1930 FUNDAK, Andrijana Richland 11 06:00.8 72 12:35.4 78 19:47.00
78 51 1916 BUTLER, Naomi Lewis And Clark 11 05:59.4 66 12:39.2 84 19:47.20
79 52 1881 HILTON, Hannah Eisenhower 10 05:58.0 59 12:28.8 66 19:48.90
80 1808 DOBOSZ, Olivia Curtis 10 06:12.2 111 12:44.8 90 19:49.00
81 53 1921 LEHR, Lauren Redmond 12 06:03.3 82 12:37.7 81 19:50.10
82 54 1870 MATHRAWALA, Ariya Eastlake 10 05:57.6 54 12:30.7 72 19:50.20
83 1843 ARGENTO, Rachel West Valley (Yakima) 11 06:12.9 114 12:49.6 98 19:52.40
84 55 1888 SCHEERER, Hannah Emerald Ridge 12 05:57.3 52 12:29.9 69 19:54.30
85 56 1892 YOUNG, Riley Glacier Peak 10 06:04.2 84 12:38.9 83 19:54.70
86 57 1904 EDENS, Ella Lake Stevens 9 06:02.3 78 12:34.1 76 19:55.60
87 58 1992 ASHCRAFT, Aspen Camas 12 06:14.1 117 12:48.9 97 19:56.10
88 1822  ASELIN, Lolarose Kentwood 11 06:13.7 115 12:52.4 104 19:57.10
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CROSS COUNTRY 2019

AN\ RS o NEVEUNL RIEEVIGS

FINISH 1-MILE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE | 2-MILE | FINISH
PLACE PTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GR TIME PLACE | TIME PLACE TIME
89 1803 TATE, Samena Auburn Riverside 10 06:02.1 76 12:43.2 87 19:59.70
90 59 1934 WILLIAMS, Isabella Richland 11 06:06.9 94 12:44.0 89 20:01.10
91 1837 PENNEY, Evamarie Sumner 11 06:17.1 122 12:58.1 112 20:01.20
92 60 1940 JEPSEN, Eleanor Rogers (Puyallup) 9 06:10.1 102 12:55.5 108 20:02.40
93 61 1901 HILL, Abigail Lake Stevens 12 06:02.2 77 12:42.8 86 20:03.60
94 1830 DELAFUENTE, Kalyssa Mt Vernon 11 06:06.6 92 12:46.2 93 20:03.70
95 1825 RIHN, Arella Monroe 12 06:06.2 89 12:47.6 95 20:05.80
96 62 1874 WOLF, Claudia Eastlake 10 06:06.1 88 12:46.1 92 20:08.40
97 63 1856 VERTETIS, Mary Bellarmine Prep 10 06:10.1 103 12:51.8 102 20:09.50
98 64 1869 LOTZKAR, Ashley Eastlake 10 06:10.7 106 12:53.0 106 20:11.70
99 65 1976 PEREZ, Mayela Thomas Jefferson 12 06:12.9 113 12:55.1 107 20:12.40
100 66 1962 SIMMONS, Sequoia South Kitsap 12 06:05.2 86 12:43.2 87 20:12.60
101 1815 KIM, Allyson Henry Jackson 12 06:06.2 90 12:48.5 96 20:14.20
102 1817 SKOOG, Anna Henry Jackson 12 05:59.7 68 12:46.7 94 20:14.20
103 67 1987 SANFORD, Kristen Wenatchee 12 06:09.6 100 13:00.9 118 20:14.40
104 1824 PARKER, Alexis Mead 10 06:08.2 99 12:45.9 91 20:15.50
105 68 1936 ATKINS, Abigail Rogers (Puyallup) 10 06:11.2 107 12:59.4 115 20:15.90
106 1810 NEU, Addie Enumclaw 10 06:23.3 129 13:00.9 117 20:16.20
107 69 1935 WOLFF, Tylar Richland 9 06:11.4 109 12:56.6 109 20:17.90
108 70 1852 LEWIS, Lauren Bellarmine Prep 10 06:10.0 101 12:51.9 103 20:18.20
109 71 1938 DEBOER, Olivia Rogers (Puyallup) 9 06:16.0 120 12:58.7 113 20:20.30
110 72 1855 TAMURIAN, Kelen Bellarmine Prep 10 06:10.2 104 12:51.6 101 20:20.40
111 1840 O'BRIEN, Kiley Union 10 06:11.3 108 12:58.8 114 20:24.00
112 73 1972 HOLDEN, Amy Thomas Jefferson 12 06:18.6 126 13:01.5 119 20:25.30
113 74 1984 KIESZ, Ava Wenatchee 9 06:17.0 121 13:00.4 116 20:25.30
114 1839 BALDWIN, Brooklyn Union 12 06:07.7 97 12:51.1 100 20:29.20
115 75 1880 SERENO, Minelly Eisenhower 12 06:10.6 105 12:57.6 110 20:29.70
116 1844 BAUER, Brooke West Valley (Yakima) 10 06:14.9 119 13:01.8 120 20:29.80
117 76 1899 WATKINS, Madeline Glacier Peak 12 06:04.2 85 12:53.0 105 20:30.60
118 1829 LUCERO, Elena Mt Rainier 10 06:23.6 133 13:05.0 121 20:32.20
119 1809 HILL, Ashlyn Eastmont 12 06:24.2 139 13:11.3 125 20:32.30
120 1812 DICKSON, Kate Enumclaw 9 06:23.8 135 13:12.0 126 20:39.00
121 77 1954 CARROLL, Mia South Kitsap 11 06:11.8 110 12:57.9 111 20:41.40
122 78 1895 DOWNS, Lillian Glacier Peak 11 06:14.0 116 13:08.7 122 20:41.70
123 79 1974 MURRAY, Alyssa Thomas Jefferson 12 06:18.1 124 13:15.6 129 20:43.70
124 80 1853 SPELLACY, Antonia Bellarmine Prep 10 06:23.7 134 13:10.0 124 20:46.90
125 81 1986 NORLAND, Kara Wenatchee 9 06:17.9 123 13:17.2 131 20:49.90
126 1821 MATUSKA, Krista Kentlake 12 06:36.0 146 13:25.5 140 20:52.30
127 1828 GREGG, Carlie Moses Lake 12 06:07.0 95 13:08.8 123 20:54.10
128 82 1878 MIRAMONTES, Paris Eisenhower 10 06:24.4 140 13:17.6 132 20:55.70
129 83 1903 O'MALLEY, Katelin Lake Stevens 11 06:24.0 138 13:22.6 135 20:55.90
130 84 1973 JUNG, Julia Thomas Jefferson 9 06:34.7 144 13:26.9 142 20:58.10
131 85 1950 LUTHER, Maia Skyview 12 06:30.3 143 13:26.1 141 20:58.20
132 1831 DRAGT, Anna Olympia 10 06:23.4 131 13:24.3 136 20:59.60
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CROSS COUNTRY 2019
EA GRS o NEMEMAL RESVYS

TATE

z 1905

FINISH 1-MILE | 1-MILE | 2-MILE | 2-MILE | FINISH
PLACE PTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GR TIME PLACE | TIME PLACE TIME
133 86 1937 DEBOER, Isabel Rogers (Puyallup) 9 06:20.9 128 13:16.9 130 21:01.50
134 87 1879 NUTTING, Haven Eisenhower 12 06:23.9 136 13:25.4 138 21:07.70
135 88 1944 MORRISON, Jada Rogers (Puyallup) 12 06:37.1 147 13:38.7 146 21:08.30
136 89 1905 FARLER, Shelby Lake Stevens 10 06:24.4 141 13:22.2 134 21:08.90
137 90 1908 ABELS, Kira Lake Stevens 12 06:24.0 137 13:25.4 139 21:11.90
138 91 1988 TCHITCHKAN, Lisa Wenatchee 12 06:18.5 125 13:21.4 133 21:12.50
139 92 1951 NORTON, Emily Skyview 12 06:41.4 152 13:49.9 149 21:12.90
140 93 1979 WOLF, Bailey Thomas Jefferson 11 06:34.8 145 13:32.5 143 21:17.30
141 94 1948 CLINK, Molly Skyview 11 06:39.3 148 13:48.6 148 21:19.20
142 95 1990 MICKELSON, Kara Eisenhower 10 06:23.5 132 13:24.9 137 21:21.60
143 96 1956 CRANE, Marissa South Kitsap 10 06:18.7 127 13:13.7 128 21:22.00
144 97 1960 MCCREA, Alena South Kitsap 12 06:25.4 142 13:33.8 144 21:28.40
145 98 1953 YAIJKO, Allison Skyview 12 06:40.1 150 13:50.0 150 21:35.80
146 99 1982 FISCHER, Leila Wenatchee 12 06:23.4 130 13:45.8 147 21:49.80
147 100 1927 CARR, Madilynn Richland 11 06:06.8 93 13:12.2 127 21:56.20
148 101 1925 GORMLEY, Joanna Redmond 10 06:14.8 118 13:33.8 145 21:56.80
149 102 1947 CHRISTENSEN, Kylie Skyview 9 06:40.2 151 13:52.2 151 21:58.10
150 103 1943 SMITH, Violet Rogers (Puyallup) 11 06:40.0 149 13:58.5 152 21:59.10
151 104 1887 LEONARD, Grace Emerald Ridge 9 07:04.7 156 14:24.4 153 22:05.60
152 105 1885 HOVDE, Kacy Emerald Ridge 10 07:04.6 155 14:25.8 155 22:30.60
153 106 1884 CLUCKEY, Madelyne Emerald Ridge 9 07:16.4 158 14:45.6 156 22:43.70
154 107 1941 LUCAS, Kayla Rogers (Puyallup) 9 06:47.9 153 14:25.8 154 22:48.30
155 108 1883 CAZARAS-BLAS, Jacqueline Emerald Ridge 11 07:17.1 159 14:45.6 156 23:14.80
156 109 1957 CRANE, Samantha South Kitsap 11 06:59.4 154 14:53.9 158 23:43.40
157 110 1898 WALDO, Marin Glacier Peak 10 07:13.2 157 15:26.9 159 24:39.70
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GC Racing Live Results

2019 WIAA XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
4A GIRLS - 1-MILE SPLIT

http://gc.trackscoreboard.com/#/xcl

1of8

Unofficial Team Scores
Place Name Points
1 Camas 76
2 Tahoma 116
3 Redmond 126
4 Eastlake 128
5 Lewis and Clark 147
6 Glacier Peak 154
7 Bellarmine Prep 199
8 Richland 204
9 Lake Stevens 232
10 Eisenhower 272
11 Wenatchee 293
12 Emerald Ridge 316
13 South Kitsap 318
14 Thomas Jefferson 341
15 Skyview 372
16 Rogers (Puyallup) 408
Unofficial Finish Order
Place First Name Last Name Team Time Points
1 Julia David Smith Issaquah 05:24.2
2 Ella Borsheim Bellarmine Prep 05:33.0 1
3 Alexis Palmer Glacier Peak 05:36.9 2
4 Jasmin Muneton Auburn Riverside 05:41.3

11/10/2019, 4:59 PM



GC Racing Live Results

2019 WIAA XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
4A GIRLS - 2-MILE SPLIT

http://gc.trackscoreboard.com/#/xc2

1of8

Unofficial Team Scores
Place Name Points
1 Camas 104
2 Tahoma 110
3 Lewis and Clark 115
4 Redmond 117
5 Eastlake 134
6 Glacier Peak 168
7 Bellarmine Prep 182
8 Richland 209
9 Lake Stevens 237
10 Emerald Ridge 284
11 Eisenhower 290
12 Thomas Jefferson 301
13 South Kitsap 303
14 Wenatchee 327
15 Skyview 361
16 Rogers (Puyallup) 406
Unofficial Finish Order
Place First Name Last Name Team Time Points
1 Julia David Smith Issaquah 11:07.0
2 Natalie Ruzauskas Richland 11:46.3 1
3 Emily Van Valkenburg Eastlake 11:46.5 2
4 Aviry Stratton Glacier Peak 11:47.0 3

11/10/2019, 4:17 PM



GC Racing Live Results

2019 WIAA XC CHAMPIONSHIPS
4A GIRLS - FINISH

http://gc.trackscoreboard.com/#/xc3

1of7

Unofficial Team Scores
Place Name Points
1 Redmond 86
2 Camas 107
3 Tahoma 113
4 Eastlake 144
5 Lewis and Clark 162
6 Glacier Peak 172
7 Bellarmine Prep 181
8 Richland 198
9 Lake Stevens 240
10 Emerald Ridge 281
11 Thomas Jefferson 285
12 Eisenhower 291
13 Wenatchee 300
14 South Kitsap 318
15 Skyview 323
16 Rogers (Puyallup) 373
Unofficial Finish Order
Place First Name Last Name Team Time Points
1 Julia David Smith Issaquah 17:26.3
2 Natalie Ruzauskas Richland 18:22.1 1
3 Roz Slichko Emerald Ridge 18:22.2 2
4 Aviry Stratton Glacier Peak 18:26.7 3

11/10/2019, 4:03 PM
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